
8:00 AM Continental Breakfast & Chat 0:30
8:30 AM Welcoming Remarks Simon Radford, Gordon Stacey 0:05
8:35 AM Project Status Tom Sebring, CCAT 0:25
9:00 AM Key Science Goals Jonas Zmuidzinas, Caltech 0:50
9:50 AM Scuba2 on CCAT Wayne Holland, UK ATC 0:25

10:15 AM Break 0:15

10:30 AM SWCam Gordon Stacey, Cornell 0:30
11:00 AM TES Bolometers Gene Hilton, NIST 0:15
11:15 AM TES Bolometer readout Elia Battistelli, UBC 0:15
11:30 AM LWCam Sunil Golwala, Caltech 0:30
12:00 PM MKID demo camera James Schlaerth, Colorado 0:15
12:15 PM Lunch 1:00

1:15 PM Heterodyne Spectroscopy Paul Goldsmith, JPL 0:35
1:50 PM Heterodyne Array Camera Chris Walker, Arizona 0:25
2:15 PM Direct Detection Spectroscopy Matt Bradford, JPL 0:55
3:10 PM Break 0:20

3:30 PM Polarimeters Darren Dowell, JPL 0:25
3:55 PM Telescope Interface German Cortes, Cornell 0:30
4:25 PM Instrument Development Planning Gordon Stacey, Cornell 0:30
4:55 PM Discussion 0:30
5:25 PM Adjourn
6:00 PM Dinner
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